Ida Public Schools
Employee Compensation Information
Calendar Year 2023

Title
Superintendent
Principal - ES
Principal - HS
Principal - MS

Director of Curriculum

Base Salary
124,838.04
100,748.24
105,137.03
106,406.87

107,979.40

Tax
Sheltered
Annuity

Total Salary
$124,838.04
$100,748.24
$105,137.03
$106,406.87

$107,979.40

FICA
8,496.31
6,670.33
7,631.74
7,619.58

8,003.10

Retirement
34,646.90
29,341.88
30,584.49
30,516.30

29,776.87

Health, Life,
Dental,
Vision,

Disability
Insurance
22,095.51
22,095.51
22,095.51
22,095.51

22,095.51

Total Expense
$ 190,076.76
$ 158,855.96
$ 165,448.77
$ 166,638.26

$ 167,854.88



