Ida Public Schools Employee Compensation Information Calendar Year 2023

		Tax Sheltered				Health, Life, Dental, Vision, Disability	
Title	Base Salary	Annuity	Total Salary	FICA	Retirement	Insurance	Total Expense
Superintendent	124,838.04		\$ 124,838.04	8,496.31	34,646.90	22,095.51	\$ 190,076.76
Principal - ES	100,748.24		\$ 100,748.24	6,670.33	29,341.88	22,095.51	\$ 158,855.96
Principal - HS	105,137.03		\$ 105,137.03	7,631.74	30,584.49	22,095.51	\$ 165,448.77
Principal - MS	106,406.87		\$ 106,406.87	7,619.58	30,516.30	22,095.51	\$ 166,638.26
Director of Curriculum	107,979.40		\$ 107,979.40	8,003.10	29,776.87	22,095.51	\$ 167,854.88